
 
To participate in the RFQ/Tender, please register at https://forms.office.com/r/x3P0By8S8N  
or by scanning the QR code on the right before the closing date. 
 

 
 

S/No Ref No. Business Unit 
Products / 
Services 
Category 

Description Starting 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Contact 
Person Details 

1 TQ25N2014 SBS Transit 
Rail Pte Ltd 

Environmental 
Control 
System 

Overhaul of Under Platform 
Exhaust Fan Motors at NEL 16 
Stations 

22 Aug 
2025 

8:00 AM 

29 Aug 
2025 

5:00 PM 

Wong 
Teck 
Seng 

Link 

2 TQ25T1006 SBS Transit 
Rail Pte Ltd Rolling Stock 

Public Tender for Light Cleaning 
of Passenger Vehicles at DTL, NEL 
& SPLRT 

29 Aug 
2025 

8:00 AM 

5 Sep 
2025 

8:00 PM 

Poh Tee 
Yuan Link 

         

         

         

 

Note: Listing is displayed based on the earliest Starting and Closing Date. 

 

 

 

https://forms.office.com/r/x3P0By8S8N


 
 

TQ25N2014 Overhaul of Under Platform Exhaust Fan Motors at NEL 16 Stations 

BUSINESS UNIT SBS Transit Rail Pte Ltd 

CATEGORY Environmental Control System 

ELIGIBILITY 
1. Proven relevant work experience and track records for more than 3 years.  
2. Quality Assurance (ISO 9001) certificate, BizSAFE level 3 and above. 
3. Attended our compulsory site show-round. 

ON-SITE BRIEFING 

COMPULSORY Site Show-round 
Date: 2 September 2025 
Time: 0900 hours 
Venue: Dhoby Ghaut MRT Station fare gate leading to Plaza Singapura 
PPE: Safety shoes/ ear protection against noise required 
Click this link to register for the site show-round: 
https://sbstweb.sbstransit.com.sg/vms/event_userregistration.aspx?id=20250902-NEL-04792 

TENDER 
REGISTRATION  

Start:     Friday, 22 Aug 2025 08:00 AM 
End  :     Friday, 29 Aug 2025 05:00 PM 

CONTACT PERSON 
Wong Teck Seng 
6413 2111 
tswong@sbstransit.com.sg 

 

 

 

 

https://sbstweb.sbstransit.com.sg/vms/event_userregistration.aspx?id=20250902-NEL-04792


 

TQ25T1006 Public Tender for Light Cleaning of Passenger Vehicles at DTL, NEL & SPLRT 

BUSINESS UNIT SBS Transit Rail Pte Ltd 

CATEGORY Rolling Stock  

ELIGIBILITY 1. BCA registered companies, FM02 Housekeeping, Cleansing, Desilting & Conservancy Service, Financial Grading 
L2 and above 

ON-SITE BRIEFING Actual day/timing to be confirmed.  

TENDER 
REGISTRATION  

Start:     Friday, 29 Aug 2025 08:00 AM 
End :     Friday, 5 Sep 2025 08:00 PM 

CONTACT PERSON 
Poh Tee Yuan 
6413 2570 
pohteeyuan@sbstransit.com.sg 

 


