



To participate in the RFQ/Tender, please register at https://forms.office.com/r/x3P0By8S8N or by scanning the QR code on the right before the closing date.

S/No	Ref No.	Business Unit	Products / Services Category	Description	Starting Date	Closing Date	Contact Person	Details
1	TQ25N2014	SBS Transit Rail Pte Ltd	Environmental Control System	Overhaul of Under Platform Exhaust Fan Motors at NEL 16 Stations	22 Aug 2025 8:00 AM	29 Aug 2025 5:00 PM	Wong Teck Seng	<u>Link</u>
2	TQ25T1006	SBS Transit Rail Pte Ltd	Rolling Stock	Public Tender for Light Cleaning of Passenger Vehicles at DTL, NEL & SPLRT	29 Aug 2025 8:00 AM	5 Sep 2025 8:00 PM	Poh Tee Yuan	Link

Note: Listing is displayed based on the earliest Starting and Closing Date.



TQ25N2014 Overhaul of Under Platform Exhaust Fan Motors at NEL 16 Stations

BUSINESS UNIT	SBS Transit Rail Pte Ltd						
CATEGORY	Environmental Control System						
ELIGIBILITY	 Proven relevant work experience and track records for more than 3 years. Quality Assurance (ISO 9001) certificate, BizSAFE level 3 and above. Attended our compulsory site show-round. 						
ON-SITE BRIEFING	COMPULSORY Site Show-round Date: 2 September 2025 Time: 0900 hours Venue: Dhoby Ghaut MRT Station fare gate leading to Plaza Singapura PPE: Safety shoes/ ear protection against noise required Click this link to register for the site show-round: https://sbstweb.sbstransit.com.sg/vms/event_userregistration.aspx?id=20250902-NEL-04792						
TENDER REGISTRATION	Start: Friday, 22 Aug 2025 08:00 AM End : Friday, 29 Aug 2025 05:00 PM						
CONTACT PERSON	Wong Teck Seng 6413 2111 tswong@sbstransit.com.sg						



TQ25T1006 Public Tender for Light Cleaning of Passenger Vehicles at DTL, NEL & SPLRT

BUSINESS UNIT	SBS Transit Rail Pte Ltd					
CATEGORY	Rolling Stock					
ELIGIBILITY	 BCA registered companies, FM02 Housekeeping, Cleansing, Desilting & Conservancy Service, Financial Grading L2 and above 					
ON-SITE BRIEFING	Actual day/timing to be confirmed.					
TENDER REGISTRATION	Start: Friday, 29 Aug 2025 08:00 AM End: Friday, 5 Sep 2025 08:00 PM					
CONTACT PERSON	Poh Tee Yuan 6413 2570 pohteeyuan@sbstransit.com.sg					